April 2021 Altar Server Schedule

How to read: Each Mass is in one row with all 4 or 5 dates for the entire month.

Ashley Bartolo Vicente
Jazmin Bartolo Vicente

Sat. April 10 at 4:30 PM Sat. April 17 Sat. April 24
Mary Jean Castro Paisley Elias

Kevin Islas Julian Islas

Erick Islas Mauricio Islas

Sat. April 10 at 6:00 PM

Sat. April 17

Valeria Bartolo Vicente

Sat. April 24

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Anthony Gatto Anthony Gatto
Sun. April 11 at 7:30 AM Sun. April 17 Sun. April 25
Rosa Vasquez Jim Hunter Rosa Vasquez

Floridalma Vasquez
Floryada Vasquez

Sun. April 11 at 9:00 AM

Joyce Lockwood
Sebastian Sanchez

Sun. April 17

Floridalma Vasquez
Floryada Vasquez

Sun. April 25

Cheryll Doring
Leanne Cox
Nathalie Morales

Kevin Aguilar Valderas
Areli Aguilar Valderas
Junior Chavez

Cheryll Doring
Leanne Cox
Brandon Castro



May 2021 Altar Server Schedule

How to read: Each Mass is in one row with all 4 or 5 dates for the entire month.

Sat. May 1 at 4:30 PM Sat. May 8 Sat. May 15 Sat. May 22 Sat. May 29
Mary Jean Castro Mary Jean Castro Mary Jean Castro Jocelyn Benitez-Velazquez Mary Jean Castro
Paisley Elias Kevin Islas Paisley Elias Alan Benitez-Velazquez Paisley Elias
Dustin Ballinas Erick Islas Saul Garcia David Benitez-Velazquez Azucena Palafox
Ludwika Ballinas Evelyn Garcia

Sat. May 1 at 6:00 PM Sat. May 8 Sat. May 15 Sat. May 22 Sat. May 29

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Lydia Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Josiah Anderson

Anthony Gatto Anthony Gatto Anthony Gatto
Sun. May 2 at 7:30 AM Sun. May 9 Sun. May 16 Sun. May 23 Sun. May 30
Jim Hunter Rosa Vasquez Jim Hunter Rosa Vasquez Jim Hunter

Joyce Lockwood
Uriel Hernandez

FLoryada Vasquez
Florirdalma Vasquez

Joyce Lockwood
Melissa Hernandez

Floryada Vasquez
Floridalma Vasquez

Joyce Lockwood
Brandon Castro

Sun. May 2 at 9:00 AM Sun. May 9 Sun. May 16 Sun. May 23 Sun. May 30
Cheryll Doring Esmeralda Hernandez Cheryll Doring Ashley Bartolo-Vicente Cheryll Doring
Leanne Cox Patricia Hernandez Leanne Cox Jazmin Bartolo Vicente Leanne Cox

Osiris Tetlacuilo
Noe Tetlacuilo

Cheryll Doring

Alexis Martinez

Valeria Bartoloe-Vicente

Uriel Hernandez



